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(F;E) Schuko
500 W
220-240V
50/60Hz
in

184 n"n
142 n"n
251 n"n

AXXXY 251 x 184 x 142 n"n

233 mm
233 mm
337 mm
1,780 kg
3,000 kg
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Benefit (TT)

Versatile
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Milk Function
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Induction heating system
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Easy Cleaning
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